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Name

SNOWVIEWS NPS CALYPSO

SNOWVIEWS NPS GERONIMO

SNOWVIEWS NPS INDIAN PASSION

SNOWVIEWS SMOKEYS ANGELDUST

SNOWVIEWS SMOKEYS JAZZMAN

SWEET DREAMS MIDNIGHT WOLF

Equine Registry

DoB

15-Nov-2003

15-Nov-2005

10-Nov-2004

01-Nov-2001

12-Nov-2002

28-Nov-1999

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Reg
5232
6524
5740
4085
5013

2983

Sire

NARDOO PARK SHOWMANN

NARDOO PARK SHOWMANN

NARDOO PARK SHOWMANN

MOUNTAIN VIEWS SMOKEY JAY

MOUNTAIN VIEWS SMOKEY JAY
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M M ANGEL BLUE (1995)

Damsire

FALLEN ASH FARMS BLUE MAJESTY (I
FALLEN ASH FARMS BLUE MAJESTY (I
FALLEN ASH FARMS BLUE MAJESTY (I
FALLEN ASH FARMS BLUE MAJESTY (I

FALLEN ASH FARMS BLUE MAJESTY (I

SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH FALLEN ASH FARMS BLUE MAJESTY (I
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